 KINGWELL TECHNOLOGY CORP., LTD.
Rer.A Kingwell Corp.
SMA47xxB SERIES
Parameter Symbols Value Unit
DC Power dissipation at TL = 75 °C
(1)
 PD 1.0 W

Code
Nominal Zener Voltage @IT
IZT(mA)
Maximum  Zener Impedance
Maximum Reverse
Leakage Current
Maximum
DC Zener
Current
VZ AVE.(V) VZ MIN.(V) VZ MAX.(V)
ZZT MAX.(Ω)
@IZT
ZZK MAX.(Ω)
@IZK
IZK(mA) IR(uA)@VR VR(V) IZM（mA）
SMA4732B 732B 4.7 4.61 4.79 53.0 8.0 500.0 1.00 10.0 1.0 192.0
SMA4733B 733B 5.1 5.00 5.20 49.0 7.0 550.0 1.00 10.0 1.0 177.0
SMA4734B 734B 5.6 5.49 5.71 45.0 5.0 600.0 1.00 10.0 2.0 161.0
SMA4735B 735B 6.2 6.08 6.32 41.0 2.0 700.0 1.00 10.0 3.0 146.0
SMA4736B 736B 6.8 6.66 6.94 37.0 3.5 700.0 1.00 10.0 4.0 133.0
SMA4737B 737B 7.5 7.35 7.65 34.0 4.0 700.0 0.50 10.0 5.0 121.0
SMA4738B 738B 8.2 8.04 8.36 31.0 4.5 700.0 0.50 10.0 6.0 110.0
SMA4739B 739B 9.1 8.92 9.28 28.0 5.0 700.0 0.50 10.0 7.0 100.0
SMA4740B 740B 10.0 9.80 10.20 25.0 7.0 700.0 0.25 10.0 7.6 91.0
12.2020 3/3